Bezirk Alb 2017/18

Jungen U18 Kreisliga B Staffel 1 Vorrunde

Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Pfeffer, Markus, Max-Reger-Weg 3, 72108 Rottenburg, Mobil:
0171/9282575, Tel.: 07472/23783, pfeffer@oasys.de
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Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Fr. 06.10.2017 18:45v
Sa. 07.10.2017 15:30 h

SV Pfrondorf
SV Seebronn Il
Halle: Ergenzingen

Di. 10.10.2017 18:00 h/v (1) TV Derendingen Ill

Halle: Derendingen

Do.12.10.2017 19:00 h/v (1) TTC Ergenzingen Il

Sa. 21.10.2017 13:00 h

14:00 h

15:30 h

Halle: Ergenzingen
TTC Stein IV

Halle: Bodelshausen
TSG Bodelshausen
Halle: Bodelshausen
TSG Bodelshausen
Halle: Bodelshausen

TSG Bodelshausen
TSG Bodelshausen

TSG Bodelshausen

TSG Bodelshausen

TSG Bodelshausen

TSV Kiebingen

TV Rottenburg IlI

5:5
6:0 NA

6:2

6:3

6:3

1:6

3:6



